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REV PCR NO DESCRIPTION DATE BY

R1966DBLKBLUIP

1.5:1 6/6/2006 M309330 ACT
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PC MOUNTING

12.60
[.496 in]

1.20
[.047 in]

.80
[.031 in]

17.10
[.673 in]

18.50
[.728 in]

14.00
[.551 in]

13.00
[.512 in]

2.00
[.079 in]

9.80
[.386 in]

20.80
[.819 in]

14.80
[.583 in]

NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=±0.4

X.XX=±0.25
3. TERM. NOS. FOR REF. ONLY
4. RATING: 15A @125VAC;

 8A @250VAC.
 6A @240VAC 

5. MATERIAL:
   CONTACT SURFACE: COIN SILVER, SILVER PLATED.
   TERMINAL: COPPER ALLOY W/SILVER PLATE

6. ELECTRICAL LIFE: 10,000 CYCLES
7. CONTACT RESISTANCE: <20 MILLI-OHMS INITIAL
8. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: >1,500V AC 1 MIN
9. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000 MEGA-OHMS

10. DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.
11. 2002/95/EC (ROHS) COMPLIANT

A 16092 RELESED FOR PRODUCTION 6/6/06 CT

PANEL THICKNESS X

0.75-1.25

1.25-2.00

2.00-3.00

19.2-19.3

19.3-19.4

19.5-19.6

RECOMMENDED PANEL MOUNTING

X

12.85`0.05

POS. 1 POS. 2 POS. 3

SWITCH FUNCTION

OFFON ON

1a-1 OPEN 1-1b

1

1a 1b

CURCUIT: SPDT

7.00
[.276 in]

7.00
[.276 in]

TYP.
n1.85

[.073 in]

ACTUATOR COLOR:
BLUE

GRAPHICS:
WHITE

HOUSING:
BLACK
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Mouser Electronics
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Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 E-Switch:   

  R1966DBLKBLUIP

https://www.mouser.com/e-switch
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=R1966DBLKBLUIP

